Retail Purchase Limit (“Temporary Daily Retail Purchase Limit”) via HLB Connect and 

such Temporary Daily Retail Purchase Limit shall be valid within a specific time frame 

selected by the Cardholder (“Date Range”). The Temporary Daily Retail Purchase 

Limit gives the Cardholder a maximum allowable limit of Ringgit Malaysia Ninety - Nine 

Thousand, Nine Hundred and Ninety-Nine (RM99,999) during the Date Range. The 

Temporary Daily Retail Purchase Limit will cease upon the expiry of the Date Range and 

thereafter the Retail Purchase Limit will revert to the Daily Retail Purchase Limit. 

13.4 The Daily Online Purchase Limit for Generic and Priority Banking Cardholder is